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                                                                                   SCHOOL CALENDAR 

                                                                            2025-2026 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Staff Professional Development Day……………………………..  Monday, August 11, 2025  
Staff Professional Development Day…………………………….. Tuesday, August 12, 2025  
Convocation/Planning Day……………………………………….. Wednesday, August 13, 2025  
First Day for Students (Grades 1-5, 6 and 9)…………………….. Thursday, August 14, 2025 
First Day for Student (Grades 7, 8, 10-12)………………………. Friday, August 15, 2025  
First Day for Preschool…………………………………………... Monday, August 18, 2025 
Labor Day (No School)…………………………………………....  Monday, September 1, 2025 
Staff Professional Development Day (No School)……………….. Monday, September 22, 2025 
Central OEA/NEA Day (Non-Contractual) (No School)………..... Friday, October 10, 2025  
Staff Professional Development Day (No School)………………... Tuesday, November 4, 2025  
Parent-Teacher Conf. Exchange Day (No School)………………… Wednesday, November 26, 2025  
Thanksgiving Vacation……………………………………………. Thursday, November 27, 2025  
Thanksgiving Vacation…………………………………………… Friday, November 28, 2025 
End of First Semester……………………………………………… Friday, December 19, 2025  
Holiday Break……………………………………………………… Monday, December 22, 2025 through 
 Friday, January 2, 2026  
School Resumes…………………………………………………… Monday, January 5, 2026  
Martin Luther King Day   (No School)……………………………   Monday, January 19, 2026 
Presidents’ Day (Non-Contractual) (No School)………………….. Monday, February 16, 2026 
Staff Professional Development Day (No School)……………….. Friday, February 27, 2026  
Spring Break………………………………………………………. Monday, March 30, 2026 through 
 Thursday, April 2, 2026  
Good Friday (No School)…………...…………………………….. Friday, April 3, 2026  
Parent Teacher Conf. Exchange Day (No School)……………….. Monday, April 6, 2026 
Staff Professional Development Day (No School)……………….. Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Last Day for Students……………………………………………… Thursday, May 21, 2026 
Memorial Day (No School)...........................……………………… Monday, May 25, 2026 
 
 
Days in Actual Session   Teacher Days Date Report  Actual Number of 
 Period Ends  Days in Session 
August 12 15    
September 20 21  October 17 44  
October 22 22 December 19 41  
November 16 18 March 13 47  
December  15 15 May 21 42  
January 19 19    
February 18 19  
March 20 20  
April 18 19   
May 14 15   
 174 183    
    
 
         Graduation –  May 23, 2026 

Calamity make-up days 
Days needed will be made up beginning 
May 22nd. 

KG Individual Testing Dates (45 minute appointment) 
August 14th, 15th and 18th 
KG Phase-In Days (1/3 of students each day) 
August 19th, 20th and 21st 
First Full Day for all KG  
August 22nd 

NCS Digital Students 
NCS Digital will contact you in regards to 
beginning of the year orientations and 
device pick up. 


